May 21 2024 (08:26) India Rail Info

Ambala Cantt - Dhuri Passenger (UnReserved)/04531 - Pass - NR
PTE/Patiala Cantt. to DUI/Dhuri Junction
1h 36m - 48 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 17:35 1A |1 0 42 (273 |INR
2 |UBC |Ambala City 17:46 17:48 2m |3 |1 8 57 |272 [NR
3 |SMU |Shambhu 17:58 17:59 im |2 |1 17 |80 |272 |[NR
4 |RPJ Rajpura junction 18:07 18:09 2m |1 |1 28 |53 (269 |NR
5 |KLI Kauli 18:22 18:23 m (1 |1 39 |53 NR
6 DOC |Daun Kalan 18:31 18:32 Tm |2 |1 47 |59 NR
7 |PTA Patiala 18:39 18:41 2m (1 |1 53 |36 (252 |NR
8 PTE Patiala Cantt. 18:48 18:49 m |0 |1 58 |41 (251 [NR
9 |DBN |Dhablan 19:01 19:02 im |1 |1 66 |- NR
10 |NBA |Nabha 19:06 19:38 32m (2 |1 79 |24 (248 |INR
11 |KKRL |Kakrala 19:53 19:54 m (2 |1 85 [57 |[254 [NR
12 |CTW |Chhintanwala 20:02 20:03 Tm |0 |1 92 56 283 |NR
13 |KLSX |[Kaulseri 20:10 20:11 Tm (2 |1 99 |30 [243 |NR
14 |DUI  |Dhurijunction 20:25 0 106 |- 241 |NR

May 21 2024 (08:26) https://indiarailinfo.com




